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14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29

30 30
31 31
32 32
33 33
34 34
35 35
36 36
37 37
38 38
39 39
40 40
4 41
42 42
43 43
44 44
45 45
46 46

Name

Frejlak Stanislaw
Boviz Dominik
Djepov Sinan
Grigoriu Elian_loan
Zakanj Matej
Wagner Gabriel
Butala Gregor
Mestrovic Stjepan
Furjanic Lovro
Maile Thomas
Vasiljevic Vedran
Flajs Andrej
Shimatzu Kenji
Mutabzija Zoran
Grego Vigor
Medak Mirta

Lilic Mladen

Vlad Gabriela_Viorica
Nemcok Michal
Logar Maja
Smud Mladen
Veselinovic Zeljko
Medak Robert
Ugarcina Marko
Ribicic Vladimir
Djordjevic Sara
Tukara Tadej
Medak Stjepan
Odobasic Branko
Kovacevic Damir
Simic Matko
Crvelin Roko
Derek Bosiljko
Kusan Fran
Sladetic Teo
Nujic Katarina
Zderic Tonka
Pilipovic Fran
Ivankovic Goran
Miksa Marta
Zderic Kaja

Milas Maja
Brebric Karlo
Ban Simun
Vlasic Vito
Mutabzija Mirna
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Rk
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3D
3D
3D
2D
2D
1D
2D
2D
1D
1K
1K
1K
1K
2K
3K
2K
5K
6K
6K
7K
7K
10K
10K
9K
12K
15K
15K
17K
17K
17K
18K
19K
20K
19K
19K
19K
20K
19K
20K
20K
20K

Standings after round 3

Co CI
PL Wars
HU MGE
BG Slvp
RO Atar
HR VGor
DE TR
S| Ljub
HR VGor
HR Karl
DE KA
HR RiDm
S| Ljub
S| Ljub
HR Zagr
HR Rije
HR Zagr
RS NiPr
RO Hika
CZ TFMi
Sl Ljub
HR VGor
RS NiPr
HR Zagr
HR VGor
HR Karl
RS NiPr
HR Gare
HR Zagr
HR Lipo
HR SIBr
HR Zagr
HR Zagr
HR Zagr
HR Zagr
HR Zagr
HR Zagr
HR Zagr
HR Zagr
HR Zag
HR Zagr
HR Zagr
HR Zagr
HR Zagr
HR Jast
HR Jast
HR xxxx

NbwW

3
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
0
1
2
2
1
1
2
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
3
2
1
0
3
1
2
2
1
1
2
3
2
1
1
2
0
1
1
1
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R1
5+/w0
8+/w0
7+/b0
6+/b0

1-/b0
4-/w0
3-/w0
2-/b0
12+/w0
13+/w0
14+/w0
9-/b0
10-/b0
11-/b0
17+/w0
18+/b0
15-/b0
16-/w0
21-/w0
22+/b0
19+/b0
20-/w0
0=
0-
26-/w0
25+/b0
30+/w0
29+/b0
28-/w0
27-/b0
32+/w0
31-/b0
34+/b0
33-/w0
36+/w0
35-/b0
43+/b0
42+/w0
0-
41+/b0
40-/w0
38-/b0
37-/w0
45+/w0
44-/b0
0+

R2
3+/b0
4+/b0
1-/w0
2-/w0
9+/w0
8+/b0

10+/w0
6-/w0
5-/b0
7-/b0
12+/b0
11-/w0
16-/b0
15-/w0
14+/b0
13+/w0
20-/w0
21+/b0
22+/b0
17+/b0
18-/w0
19-/w0
26+/b0
25-/w0
24+/b0
23-/w0
29+/w0
30+/b0
27-/b0
28-/w0
33+/b0
35+/w0
31-/w0
37+/b0
32-/b0
40+/b0
34-/w0
43+/b0
46+/w0
36-/w0
44+/b0
45+/w0
38-/w0
41-/w0
42-/b0
39-/b0

R3
2+/b0
1-/Iw0

6+/w0
7+/w0
10+/b0
3-/b0
4-/b0
11+/b0
13+/b0
5-/w0
8-/w0
15+/w0
9-/w0
16+/b0
12-/b0
14-/w0
18+/w0
17-/b0
20+/b0
19-/w0
23-/b0
25+/b0
21+/w0
26+/b0
22-/w0
24-/w0
28+/b0
27-lw0
30+/b0
29-/w0
35+/w0
34-/w0
36+/b0
32+/b0
31-/b0
33-/w0
44+/w0
41+/b0
40+/b0
39-/w0
38-/w0

0+

0=
37-/b0
46+/w0
45-/b0

MMS
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
26
26
25
24
24
23
22
22
18
18
16
15
15
14
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
11
11
11
11

SOS SO0SOS
102 303
102 301
101 303
100 303
100 297
101 300
100 299
99 299
97 292
98 296
96 289
96 286
96 287
94 281
93 280
92 280
90 269
90 268
84 255
86 257
86 251
83 245
77 233
72 222
75 230
75 224
62 193
63 192
63 192
67 188
45 140
47 136
46 130
44 130
47 133
4 131
37 117
35 107
34 105
38 111
36 109
34 99
37 105
36 107
34 104
34 98
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